
XAVIER COLLEGE PO Box 1566, Gawler SA 5118 E info@xavier.catholic.edu.au 
T 08 8521 4500 W xavier.catholic.edu.au ABN 16 096 753 010 September 2024

The Mid North region is serviced daily by LinkSA for use by Xavier College students 
only. Students must hail the bus as it approaches, and be at the pick-up point  
5 minutes before the bus is due.

Town Pick Up Locations AM PM

Auburn Corner Main North Road and King Street 7:00 4:43

Saddleworth Service Station 7:15 4:28

Riverton Riverton Deli 7:25 4:18

Tarlee Tarlee Hotel 7:35 4:08

Kapunda 788 Tarlee Road 7:41 4:02

Kapunda Post office 7:50 3:53

Freeling Corner Hansen Street and View Street 8:02 3:40

Freeling General Store 8:05 3:38

Templers Templers Road near Main North Road 8:10 3:33

St Yves 
Roseworthy

Corner of The Boulevard and Monarch Parade 8:18 3:25

Gawler Belt Gawler Belt Campus bus bays 8:28 3:15

Term Passes

FaresSchedule
Students will need a TransportMe card to catch this bus.

The services are supported through a subsidy from the College 
to keep fares as low as possible. Tickets may be purchased 
via the Qkr! app. Term passes must be purchased prior to the 
commencement of each term. Casual seats are limited to 
availability and must be purchased prior to travel.

All Term Passes include the supply of a TransportMe card, the 
card does not need to be purchased separately.

Day Pass

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4

Years 7–11 $258.00 $242.00 $242.00 $190.00

Year 12 $258.00 $242.00 $242.00 $76.00

AM or PM Pass

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4

Years 7–11 $129.00 $121.00 $121.00 $95.00

Year 12 $129.00 $121.00 $121.00 $38.00

Casual Fare TransportMe card

$3.20 $8.00

Auburn to Gawler Belt Campus

Private Charter serviced by LinkSA (Route 9532)

NORTH RUN


